
12:33 PM Vinod sahu 

B.A.-I B.A.-II B.A.-III
B.Sc-I 

(Bio)

B.Sc-II

 (Bio)

B.Sc-III 

(Bio)

B.Sc-I 

(Math)

B.Sc-II

 (Math)

B.Sc-III

 (Math)
B.Com-I B.Com-II B.Com-III

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 04/02/2021 Thursday
Hindi 

Language

English

 Language

Political 

Science - I

Hindi 

Language

English

 Language
Che.- I

Hindi 

Language

English

 Language
Che.- I

Hindi 

Language

English

 Language
Income Tax

2 05/02/2021 Friday
English

 Language

Hindi 

Language

Political 

Science - II

English

 Language

Hindi 

Language
Che.- II

English

 Language

Hindi 

Language
Che.- II

English

Language

Hindi 

Language

Management 

Accounting

3 06/02/2021 Saturday Geography-I Sociology-I
Hindi 

Language
Botany - I Zoology - I Che.- III Physics - I Maths - I Che.- III

Financial 

Accounting

Corporate 

Accounting
Indirect Tax

4 07/02/2021 Sunday Geography-II Sociology-II
English

 Language
Botany - II Zoology - II

Hindi 

Language
Physics - II Maths - II

Hindi 

Language

Business 

Mathematics

Cost 

Accounting

Hindi 

Language

5 08/02/2021 Monday
Political 

Science - I
Geography-I Sociology-I Che.- I Botany - I

English

 Language
Che.- I Maths - III

English

 Language

Business 

Economics
Statistics 

English

Language

6 09/02/2021 Tuesday
Political 

Science - II
Geography-II Sociology-II Che.- II Botany - II Zoology - I Che.- II Physics - I Maths - I

Business 

Communicatio

n

Fundamental 

Enterpreneorsh

ip 

Principal of 

Marketing

7 10/02/2021 Wednesday Sociology-I
Political 

Science - I
Geography-I Che.- III Che.- I Zoology - II Che.- III Physics - II Maths - II

Business 

Environment

Principle Of 

Business 

Management

Auditing

8 11/02/2021 Thursday Sociology-II
Political 

Science - II
Geography-II Zoology - I Che.- II Botany - I Maths - I Che.- I Maths - III

Business 

Regulation 

Framework

Companies 

Law

International 

Marketing

9 12/02/2021 Friday
Hindi 

Literature - I
_ _ Zoology - II Che.- III Botany - II Maths - II Che.- II Physics - I _ _ _

10 13/02/2021 Saturday
Hindi 

Literature- II
_ _ _ _ _ Maths - III Che.- III Physics - II _ _ _

11 14/02/2021 Sunday Economics-I _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

12 15/02/2021 Monday Economics-II _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

13 16/02/2021 Tuesday
Environment

Stu.

Environment

Stu.

Environment

Stu.

Environment

Stu.

Environment

Stu.

Environment

Stu.

Environment

Stu.

Environment

Stu.

Environment

Stu.

Environment

Stu.

Environment

Stu.

Environment

Stu.

Principal 
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